137
General Use/
Corrosion Resistant
Overview
Lube Free
Special
Special Attachm
ent

Visit the Tsubaki Power Transmission Products Information Site for diagrams
and a list of selectable bearings. https://tt-net.tsubakimoto.co.jp/tecs/top/index.asp
Model Numbering Example
Chain Model Number (Available Sizes)
Machining
BR001
Shape Bearing Nominal Number With/without Bearing Surface Treatment
Chain Model Number Additional Machining
RF2060S - 1B1012T     BR001 - H 06007 W N - K
Number of Bearings
H : H7 W : Two N : Without bearing“0” + bearing nominal
  number
Housing Bore Tolerance
[Blank] : None
  B : Blackening
  K : Autocatalytic
   nickel-phosphorus coating
  C : Electroplated zinc coating
RS sprockets
Sprockets for Double Plus chain
Double Pitch sprockets
RS35
RF2040 RF2040
RF2030VRP RF2080VRP
RS160
RF2160 RF2100
▶ 1-strand
▶ ▶
▶
to
to to
to
Fit Bore BR Type
S rollers R rollers
The sprocket bore is machined so that single-row deep-
groove ball bearings can be inserted from both ends
(right diagram).
Note: Bearings are not included.
 Please purchase them
 separately.
Principal dimensions
Base model no. No. of
teeth
No. of
actual teeth
Applicable shaft dia.
d mm
Pitch dia.
DP mm
Outer dia.
DO mm
Hub outer dia.
DH mm
Hub length
L mm
RF2060S-1B912T■-BR001-H0□□□□WN 9½ 19 20,25,30,35,40 117.34 126 83 40
RF2060S-1B1012T■-BR001-H0□□□□WN 10½ 21 20,25,30,35,40 129.26 138 83 40
Model no.
Bearing Housing bore PDF
outline
drawing
Inner dia.
mm Nominal Load
kN
Speed
r/min
L10 life
h
Basic static load